Concert Dress Code

CLMS Chorus Dates

March 2024

Choral MPA Day 2 (Panther Singers)
Tuesday, March 5

1 |2 Time [ Location Event
3 |4 |5 [6 [7 |8 |9 12:40 | CLMS Band Room | Rehearsal with Accompanist
1:30 | Cafeteria Lunch
2:00 | CLMS Band Room | Change out
2:15 | CLMS Office Chaperone Sign In
2:30 | Outside Walk to CLHS Auditorium
2:45 | CLHS Auditorium | Wait for MPA to start
Mr. Dean to sign
3:00 | CLHS Auditorium | Listen to Aubrey Rogers High
3:15 [ CLHS Jazz Room | Warm-Ups
3:30 | CLHS Stage Perform “The Moon” and “Chatter
with the Angels”
3:45 | CLHS Band Room | Melodic Sight Singing
Rhythmic Sight Singing
4:00 | CLHS Auditorium | Watch the Mariner Middle Choirs
5:00 | Outside Walk to CLMS
5:15 [ Bus Ramp Parent Pick-up or Activity Bus

Tuesday, March 5

Block 1 — 3:00 pm — 4:45 pm

Aubrey Rogers High — Patriot Chorale
Cape Coral High — Combined Chorus
Cypress Lake Middle — Panther Singers
Gulf Coast High — Concert Chorus

Ida Baker High — Barkin’ Bulldogs Choir
Mariner Middle — Advanced Choir

Mariner Middle — Concert Choir

Updated 3/4/2024 4:23 PM



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1AEurAEHkEqbInJ9eIgsavu7945dIF0JixtN5jASORN0/edit?usp=sharing

April 2024

May 2024

Su

Tu

Th

Sat

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wednesday, May 8

CLMS Chorus Concert

CLHS Auditorium

All of Mr. Dean’s chorus students

Thursday, May 23

All Arts Show

CLHS Auditorium

Uniform - All-black concert clothes
11:00 AM

Friday, May 24

All Arts Show for Local Elementary School Students
CLHS Auditorium

Uniform - All-black concert clothes

11:00 AM

Friday, May 24

All Arts Show for CLMS Students
CLHS Auditorium

11:00 AM

Band Event

Chorus Event

Band & Chorus Event

Updated 3/4/2024 4:23 PM




