CLMS Chorus Dates

Concert Dress Code

March 2024

Su	м	Tu	We	Th	F	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Choral MPA Day 2 (Panther Singers)

Tuesday, March 5

Time	Location	Event		
12:40	CLMS Band Room	Rehearsal with Accompanist		
1:30	Cafeteria	Lunch		
2:00	CLMS Band Room	Change out		
2:15	CLMS Office	Chaperone Sign In		
2:30	Outside	Walk to CLHS Auditorium		
2:45	CLHS Auditorium	Wait for MPA to start Mr. Dean to sign		
3:00	CLHS Auditorium	Listen to Aubrey Rogers High		
3:15	CLHS Jazz Room	Warm-Ups		
3:30	CLHS Stage	Perform "The Moon" and "Chatter with the Angels"		
3:45	CLHS Band Room	Melodic Sight Singing Rhythmic Sight Singing		
4:00	CLHS Auditorium	Watch the Mariner Middle Choirs		
5:00	Outside	Walk to CLMS		
5:15	Bus Ramp	Parent Pick-up or Activity Bus		

Tuesday, March 5

Block 1 - 3:00 pm - 4:45 pm

 ${\bf Aubrey\ Rogers\ High-Patriot\ Chorale}$

Cape Coral High - Combined Chorus

Cypress Lake Middle – Panther Singers

Gulf Coast High - Concert Chorus

Ida Baker High – Barkin' Bulldogs Choir

Mariner Middle – Advanced Choir

Mariner Middle - Concert Choir

Stude	nt C	ору					
Apri	il 20	24					
May 2024					Wednesday, May 8 CLMS Chorus Concert CLHS Auditorium		
Su	М	Tu	We	Th	F	Sat	All of Mr. Dean's chorus students
			1	2	3	4	Thursday, May 23
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	All Arts Show
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	CLHS Auditorium Uniform - All-black concert clothes
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	11:00 AM
26	27	28	29	30	31		Friday, May 24
							All Arts Show for Local Elementary School Students CLHS Auditorium Uniform - All-black concert clothes 11:00 AM Friday, May 24
							All Arts Show for CLMS Students CLHS Auditorium 11:00 AM

		Band Event
		Chorus Event
Band & Chorus Event		Band & Chorus Event